

Proceeds from the Legacy Paver Program will be used to purchase player uniforms, bats, balls, and trophies. And these funds will help us maintain our amazing Miracle League of Manasota field and facility.





The Miracle League of Manasota

Mailing address: 6050 Longwood Run Blvd. Sarasota, FL 34243

Physical Address: Longwood Park 6050 Longwood Run Blvd Sarasota, FL 34243

Phone: (941) 544-4653 chriscushman@comcast.net

MIRACLE LEAGUE OF MANASOTA LEGACY PAVER PROGRAM



The Miracle League of Manasota is dedicated to providing an opportunity for all children and adults to play baseball, regardless of their ability. We have built a synthetically-surfaced baseball field as well as all requisite amenities at the site to serve children and adults from both Sarasota and Manatee Counties. By making a select contribution to the Miracle League of Manasota, you can place your mark on the field by personalizing a Legacy Paver which will be laid in the Stadium.

Please consider making a donation to The Miracle League of Manasota. Your donation helps us make it possible for special needs children and adults facing incredible daily challenges to do what they never dreamt possible, play the game of baseball! The Miracle League is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax deductible.

Games are played in two 10-week seasons beginning in mid-March and again in mid-September.

For more information on getting involved with the league, please contact Executive Director, Chris Cushman at: chriscushman@comcast.net





Brick Information 4" x 8" engraved brick \$100 with Clip Art or Logo \$130 *If ordering a brick with clip art do not write in shaded areas

Donor Information						
Name:						
Address:						
City State:						
Email Address:						
Phone Number:						
Clip Art: #						
Donation Amount: \$						

F05	T04
r more clip art cho	ices or to order on

Clip Art

For more clip art choices or to order online please visit: www.polarengraving.com/ miracleleagueofManasota

Please Make Checks Payable To:

The Miracle League of Manasota

Mail To: 6050 Longwood Run Blvd. Sarasota, FL 34243